034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:

6/20/2019 8:34:22 AM

General

$2,859,996.23
$0.00
$0.00

$1,991.46
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,861,987.69

($9,625.00)

$0.00
$0.00
($9,625.00)

$0.00

$139,563.45
$2,732,049.24
$2,871,612.69
$2,861,987.69

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

$1,144,557.00

$0.00

$22,137.06
$0.00
$22,137.06

$0.00

$109,586.53
$1,012,833.41
$1,122,419.94
$1,144,557.00

Pulled from Production

GOVERNMENTAL
Special Debt
Revenue Service

$979,309.58 $9,034,103.68
$108,938.94 $0.00
$56,308.48 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$9,034,103.68

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$9,034,103.68
$9,034,103.68
$9,034,103.68

Capital

Projects

$7,422,943.11
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,422,943.11

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$233,067.51
$7,189,875.60
$7,422,943.11
$7,422,943.11

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$361,432.18
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$361,432.18

$0.00

($120.00)
$0.00
($120.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$361,552.18
$361,552.18
$361,432.18

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$37,155,985.92

$100,939.31
$24,490,767.02

$61,747,692.25

$0.00

$0.00
$24,591,706.33
$24,591,706.33

$37,155,985.92

$0.00
$0.00
$37,155,985.92
$61,747,692.25
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/20/2019 8:36:01 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

General

$10,157,914.62
$760.00
$3,011,414.65
$26,250.54
$13,196,339.81

$7,293,808.84
$2,062,890.07
$1,002,622.50
$922,574.90
$629,642.17
$30,000.00
$0.00
$521,477.08
$12,463,015.56

$141,199.05
$166,241.56
($25,042.51)

$708,281.74
$2,163,330.95
$2,871,612.69

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$3,000.00
$1,824,628.89
$848,829.26
$19,708.00
$2,696,166.15

$905,284.89
$224,392.90
$31,855.72
$1,204,846.02
$172,885.12
$0.00

$0.00
$135,614.82
$2,674,879.47

$169,394.51
$44,173.06
$125,221.45

$146,508.13
$975,911.81
$1,122,419.94

Debt Service

$499,822.32
$0.00
$13,312.77
$0.00
$513,135.09

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$757,799.85
$0.00
$757,799.85

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($244,664.76)
$9,278,768.44
$9,034,103.68

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$122,986.00
$0.00
$42,074.64
$0.00
$165,060.64

$0.00

$0.00
$9,242.00
$0.00

$0.00
$201,998.00
$0.00

$0.00
$211,240.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($46,179.36)
$7,469,122.47
$7,422,943.11

$0.00
$0.00
$315,390.40
$0.00
$315,390.40

$73,666.27
$32,753.14
$2,682.00
$1,105.10
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$93,247.19
$203,453.70

$20.00
$15,018.34
($14,998.34)

$96,938.36
$264,613.82
$361,552.18

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$10,783,722.94
$1,825,388.89
$4,231,021.72
$45,958.54
$16,886,092.09

$8,272,760.00
$2,320,036.11
$1,046,402.22
$2,128,526.02
$802,527.29
$231,998.00
$757,799.85
$750,339.09
$16,310,388.58

$310,613.56
$225,432.96
$85,180.60

$660,884.11
$20,151,747.49
$20,812,631.60
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/20/2019 8:36:55 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$15,285,929.00
$1,000.00
$3,478,690.00
$0.00
$18,765,619.00

$11,065,689.64
$2,972,457.33
$1,397,145.24
$1,316,347.00
$1,108,844.94
$0.00

$0.00
$753,946.80
$18,614,430.95

$155,835.00
$378,645.75
($222,810.75)

($71,622.70)
$2,163,330.95
$2,091,708.25

GENERAL

Actual

$10,157,914.62
$760.00
$3,011,414.65
$26,250.54
$13,196,339.81

$7,293,808.84
$2,062,890.07
$1,002,622.50
$922,574.90
$629,642.17
$30,000.00
$0.00
$521,477.08
$12,463,015.56

$141,199.05
$166,241.56
($25,042.51)

$708,281.74
$2,163,330.95
$2,871,612.69

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,128,014.38)

($240.00)
($467,275.35)
$26,250.54

($5,569,279.19)

$3,771,880.80
$909,567.26
$394,522.74
$393,772.10
$479,202.77
($30,000.00)
$0.00
$232,469.72
$6,151,415.39

($14,635.95)
$212,404.19
$197,768.24

$779,904.44
$0.00
$779,904.44

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$7,200.00
$2,945,947.26
$1,019,480.00
$32,000.00
$4,004,627.26

$1,441,115.15
$470,762.88
$112,248.00
$1,837,500.00
$263,119.83
$1,304.00
$0.00
$175,572.40
$4,301,622.26

$101,994.00
$31,934.00
$70,060.00

($226,935.00)
$1,018,377.39
$791,442.39

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$3,000.00
$1,824,628.89
$848,829.26
$19,708.00
$2,696,166.15

$905,284.89
$224,392.90
$31,855.72
$1,204,846.02
$172,885.12
$0.00

$0.00
$135,614.82
$2,674,879.47

$169,394.51
$44,173.06
$125,221.45

$146,508.13
$975,911.81
$1,122,419.94

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,200.00)

($1,121,318.37)

($170,650.74)
($12,292.00)

($1,308,461.11)

$535,830.26
$246,369.98
$80,392.28
$632,653.98
$90,234.71
$1,304.00
$0.00
$39,957.58
$1,626,742.79

$67,400.51
($12,239.06)
$55,161.45

$373,443.13
($42,465.58)
$330,977.55
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/20/2019 8:37:58 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$647,767.00 $499,822.32
$0.00 $0.00
$130,560.00 $13,312.77
$0.00 $0.00
$778,327.00 $513,135.09
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$119,000.00 $0.00
$1,111,202.30 $757,799.85
$0.00 $0.00
$1,230,202.30 $757,799.85
$318,645.75 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$318,645.75 $0.00

($133,229.55)
$16,680,272.81
$16,547,043.26

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

($244,664.76)
$9,278,768.44
$9,034,103.68

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($147,944.68)
$0.00
($117,247.23)
$0.00
($265,191.91)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$119,000.00
$353,402.45
$0.00
$472,402.45

($318,645.75)
$0.00
($318,645.75)

($111,435.21)
($7,401,504.37)
($7,512,939.58)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$179,858.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$179,858.00

$0.00

$0.00
$9,242.00
$155,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$164,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,616.00
$67,618.10
$83,234.10

Actual

$122,986.00
$0.00
$42,074.64
$0.00
$165,060.64

$0.00

$0.00
$9,242.00
$0.00

$0.00
$201,998.00
$0.00

$0.00
$211,240.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($46,179.36)
$7,469,122.47
$7,422,943.11

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($56,872.00)
$0.00
$42,074.64
$0.00
($14,797.36)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$155,000.00
$0.00
($201,998.00)
$0.00

$0.00
($46,998.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($61,795.36)
$7,401,504.37
$7,339,709.01
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/20/2019 8:39:05 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$335,766.00 $315,390.40
$0.00 $0.00
$335,766.00 $315,390.40
$118,282.00 $73,666.27
$50,452.00 $32,753.14
$13,705.00 $2,682.00
$1,143.00 $1,105.10
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$111,755.00 $93,247.19
$295,337.00 $203,453.70
$5,743.00 $20.00
$21,617.00 $15,018.34
($15,874.00) ($14,998.34)
$24,555.00 $96,938.36
$240,500.54 $264,613.82
$265,055.54 $361,552.18

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($20,375.60)
$0.00
($20,375.60)

$44,615.73
$17,698.86
$11,023.00
$37.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18,507.81
$91,883.30

($5,723.00)
$6,598.66
$875.66

$72,383.36
$24,113.28
$96,496.64

Pulled from Production

Budget

$16,120,754.00
$2,946,947.26
$4,964,496.00
$32,000.00
$24,064,197.26

$12,625,086.79
$3,493,672.21
$1,532,340.24
$3,309,990.00
$1,371,964.77
$120,304.00
$1,111,202.30
$1,041,274.20
$24,605,834.51

$582,217.75
$432,196.75
$150,021.00

($391,616.25)
$20,170,099.79
$19,778,483.54

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$10,783,722.94
$1,825,388.89
$4,231,021.72
$45,958.54
$16,886,092.09

$8,272,760.00
$2,320,036.11
$1,046,402.22
$2,128,526.02
$802,527.29
$231,998.00
$757,799.85
$750,339.09
$16,310,388.58

$310,613.56
$225,432.96
$85,180.60

$660,884.11
$20,151,747.49
$20,812,631.60

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,337,031.06)
($1,121,558.37)
($733,474.28)
$13,958.54
($7,178,105.17)

$4,352,326.79
$1,173,636.10
$485,938.02
$1,181,463.98
$569,437.48
($111,694.00)
$353,402.45
$290,935.11
$8,295,445.93

($271,604.19)
$206,763.79
($64,840.40)

$1,052,500.36
($18,352.30)
$1,034,148.06
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